



Day of the Dead Parade Contest

For 15 to 23 Years old Contestants ONLY Enrollment fee \$100.00 Contest Package \$50.00

Please take or mail this completed form promptly to: C.A.B.A., 1303 Central Avenue, Kansas City, KS 66102 Include full payment and signatures. for Information call: 913-281-9222

, ,	nent and signatures, for Infor	mation call: 913-281-9222 Contest Date; October 9 th , 2021
PARADE QUEEN'S OFFICIAL ENTRY FOR		•
Name of Participant		Age:
Address		Phone No
mail (important, please print)		Day of Event Cell No:
City	State	Zip Code
www.dayofthedeadweekend.com. Parental/Goontest. Adults will be contacted in advance to	uardian consent form MUST be on verify validity. An Adult will be ready, events, and all Contest related a	ontest's RULES AND REGULATION document thoroughly obtained BEFORE AGREEING to register your child for the equired to accompany and escort Contestants aged between activities. 18+1 day to 23 years old Contestants who choo
Name of Parent, Guardian or Main Esco	rt:	
Relationship to contestant:		Phone No
Name of Second Escort:		
Relationship to contestant:		Phone No
All Sponsorships (private or corporative) obtain	prior to the contest enrollment w	ill have to be registered, failure to do so will face
lisqualification.		
ponsor Name (if any)		Phone No
Nature of Sponsorship		
keness, before registration, such situation sha egistration.		ny public venue, media or channel being it digital or in n, however this record should be disclosed in this
ngagement nor planning to engage in such act	ivity under the understanding that e Dead Contest, will disqualify the	m will serve as Criminal Activity Affidavit of non-repeat engaging on criminal activity while participating, contestant immediately and all prices shall be returned.
	RELEASE AND WAIVER	
All photo and video materials obtain during the ever	nt become the property of CABA and sh	all be used freely for any and all promotional purposes. I hereby for

myself, my heirs, executors, administrators and anyone else who might claim on my behalf, waive, release, discharge and covenant not to sue Central Avenue Betterment Association, any and all sponsors, their agents, assigns, claims or liability for death, personal injury or property damage of any kind whatsoever arising out of, or in the course of this event. Minor applicants will be accepted only with the signature of a parent or legal guardian. I understand the Central Avenue Betterment Association (the Association) reserves the right to accept or deny entries or disqualify any contestant at any time for any reason. Taking into consideration factors to include type of entry and timely return of this entry form, the Association will determine contestant order of presentation. NOTE: Appropriate information/signature must be provided, or entry form will be void and all feed become nonrefundable.

Name of Responsible Party		
Signature	Date	